FEDERATION

FRARGAIEL

£

Club organisateur : US ARGENTON

TRIANGLE SUD BERRY 2013

Pl Nom Prénom
1 VILLETTE Florian
2 JANVIER Guillaume
3 SAILLARD Rémi
4 POMMIER Thomas
5 GABLIN Adrien
6 LEVALLET Kévin
7 THIBAULT Quentin
8 BRASSEUR Guillaume
9 LEGEAY Gaylord
10 BELLANGER Alexis
11 WASTIAUX Jessy
12 DUPONT Julien
13 BAILLOU Niels
14 ANSELMO Jannick
15 OUVRARD Théo
16 MERCIER Hugo
17 CORDIER Julien
18 LEPEE Hugo
19 BRAVARD Charlotte
20 BOUCANVILLE Sylvain
21 MALARD Kévin
22 PRACONTE Johny
23 CHESNEAU Kévin
24 MAHUTEAU Tristan
25 BAZOGE Maxime
26 LHUISSIER Maxime
27 DEMORIS Renaud

Concept.: C.V. Tél:06.59.33.74.76

Epreuve n3

Club
ACV AURILLAC
CG ORLEANS
CG ORLEANS
PL PAUL BERT TOURS
AC CHATELLERAULT
VC SOURDE VAL - MORTAIN
UC MEHUNOISE
ST DENIS DE L'HOTEL CYCLISME

VC ARPAJON ST CHERON BREUILLET

UC MONTOIRE

ST DENIS DE L'HOTEL CYCLISME
AC SANCOINS

VC CONTROIS

TOURS AGGLO 37

CO CHATEAU DU LOIR

UV POITIERS

VC CHATEAUNEUF-SARTHE

EC MONTMARAULT MONTLUCON
VELOPHILE NAINTREENNE

VC CONTROIS

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

PL PAUL BERT TOURS

CC VIERZONNAIS

UC JOUE LESTOURS

EC MONTMARAULT MONTLUCON
VS CHARTRAIN

SC STE MAURE

CLASSEMENT MAILLOT LABORATOIRES FENIOUX

Cat
3E
3E
PO1E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
D2E
PO1E
3E
PC1E
3E
PO1E
3E
3E
3E

Date : 14\08\2013

Points

63
57
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25
25
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21
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17
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13
13
10
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